RIP

Admissions Academics Athletics

BELL SCHEDULES

Description / Period
Warning Bell
Warning Bell
Homeroom
1st Period
2nd Period
3rd Period
4th Period
5th Period
6th Period
7th Period

8th Period

Description / Period
Warning Bell
Warning Bell
Homeroom
1st Period
2nd Period
3rd Period
4th Period
5th Period
6th Period
7th Period

8th Period

Description / Period
Warning Bell
Warning Bell
Homeroom
1st Period
2nd Period
3rd Period
4th Period
5th Period
6th Period
7th Period

8th Period

Description / Period
Warning Bell
Warning Bell
HR

1st Period
2nd Period
3rd Period
4th Period
5th Period
6th Period
7th Period

8th Period

Description / Period
Warning Bell
Warning Bell

1st Period

2nd Period
Homeroom /Liturgy
3rd Period

4th Period

5th Period

6th Period

7th Period

8th Period

Description / Period
Warning Bell
Warning Bell

1st Period

2nd Period
Homeroom /Assembly
3rd Period

4th Period

5th Period

6th Period

7th Period

8th Period

Description / Period
Warning Bell
Warning Bell
Homeroom
1st Period
2nd Period
3rd Period
4th Period
5th Period
6th Period
7th Period
8th Period

Assembly

Description / Period
Warning Bell
Warning Bell
Homeroom/ Performance Series
1st Period

2nd Period

3rd Period

4th Period

5th Period

6th Period

7th Period

8th Period

POPE JOHN PAUL II Eun ‘(‘

Student
Affairs Services

APPLY STUDENTS

POPE JOHN PAUL 11

Regular

Start Time
7:40 AM
7:45 AM
7:50 AM
8:08 AM
8:56 AM
9:44 AM
10:32 AM
11:20 AM
12:08 PM
12:56 PM

1:44 PM

2 Hour Delay

Start Time
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
10:08 AM
10:41 AM
11:14 AM
11:47 AM
12:20 PM
12:53 PM
1:26 PM

1:59 PM

Extended Homeroom

Start Time
7:40 AM
7:45 AM
7:50 AM
8:24 AM
9:10 AM
9:56 AM
10:42 AM
11:28 AM
12:14 PM
1:00 PM

1:46 PM

Early Dismissal

Start Time
7:40 AM
7:45 AM
7:50 AM
8:05 AM
8:46 AM
9:27 AM
10:08 AM
10:49 AM
11:30 AM
12:11 PM

12:52 PM

Liturgy

Start Time
7:40 AM
7:45 AM
7:50 AM
8:28 AM
9:06 AM
10:44 AM
11:22 AM
12:00 PM
12:38 PM
1:16 PM

1:54 PM

Assembly A

Start Time
7:40 AM
7:45 AM
7:50 AM
8:30 AM
9:10 AM
10:32 AM
11:12 AM
11:52 AM
12:32 PM
1'12 PM

1:52 PM

Assembly B

Start Time
7:40 AM
7:45 AM
7:50 AM
8:08 AM
8:48 AM
9:28 AM
10:08 AM
10:48 AM
11:28 AM
12:08 PM
12:48 PM

1:25 PM

Performance Series

Start Time
7:40 AM
7:45 AM
7:50 AM
9:14 AM
9:54 AM
10:34 AM
11:14 AM
11:54 AM
12:34 PM
1:14 PM

1:54 PM

Student School
Ministry PJP

HIGH SCHOOL

Support

End Time

8:05 AM
8:53 AM
9:41 AM
10:29 AM
11117 AM
12:05 PM
12:53 PM
1:41 PM

2:29 PM

End Time

10:05 AM
10:38 AM
11111 AM
11:44 AM
1217 PM
12:50 PM
1:23 PM
1:56 PM

2:29 PM

End Time

8:21 AM
9:07 AM
9:53 AM
10:39 AM
11:25 AM
12:11 PM
12:57 PM
1:43 PM

2:29 PM

End Time

8:02 AM
8:43 AM
9:24 AM
10:05 AM
10:46 AM
11:27 AM
12:08 PM
12:49 PM

1:30 PM

End Time

8:25 AM
9:03 AM
10:41 AM
11119 AM
11:57 AM
12:35 PM
1113 PM

1:51 PM

2:29 PM

End Time

8:27 AM
9:07 AM
10:29 AM
11:09 AM
11:49 AM
12:29 PM
1:09 PM
1:49 PM

2:29 PM

End Time

8:05 AM
8:45 AM
9:25 AM
10:05 AM
10:45 AM
11:25 AM
12:05 PM
12:45 PM
1:25 PM

2:29 PM

End Time

9:09 AM
9149 AM
10:29 AM
11:09 AM
11:49 AM
12:29 PM
1:09 PM
1:49 PM

2:29 PM

PARENTS ALUMNI DONATE

Shop Q

Alumni Panthers Gear

Printer Friendly

Length

15 min
45 min
45 min
45 min
45 min
45 min
45 min
45 min

45 min

Length

15 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

30 min

Length

31 min
43 min
43 min
43 min
43 min
43 min
43 min
43 min

43 min

Length

12 min
38 min
38 min
38 min
38 min
38 min
38 min
38 min

38 min

Length

35 min
35 min
95 min
35 min
35 min
35 min
35 min
35 min

35 min

Length

37 min
37 min
79 min
37 min
37 min
37 min
37 min
37 min

37 min

Length

15 min
37 min
37 min
37 min
37 min
37 min
37 min
37 min
37 min

64 min

Length

79 min
35 min
35 min
35 min
35 min
35 min
35 min
35 min

35 min

AOPS School
PJP  HIGHSCHOOL o
Directory
Contact Us
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Phone: (484) 975-6500



https://www.facebook.com/Pope-John-Paul-II-High-School-127157362849
https://www.twitter.com/PJPHS
https://www.instagram.com/pjphighschool
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoM2zR2VKXnD7Z6h-oGLi4w
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pjpii-hs
http://www.aopcatholicschools.org/
http://admin.pjphs.org/
http://www.edlio.com/
https://www.pjphs.org/apps/bell_schedules/#
https://www.pjphs.org/apps/bell_schedules/index.jsp?rn=2795&id=22444
https://www.pjphs.org/apps/bell_schedules/index.jsp?rn=6642&id=11761
https://www.pjphs.org/apps/bell_schedules/index.jsp?rn=5165&id=22445
https://www.pjphs.org/apps/bell_schedules/index.jsp?rn=4973&id=22939
https://www.pjphs.org/apps/bell_schedules/index.jsp?rn=8246&id=22446
https://www.pjphs.org/apps/bell_schedules/index.jsp?rn=1155&id=22447
https://www.pjphs.org/apps/bell_schedules/index.jsp?rn=6433&id=22448
https://www.pjphs.org/apps/bell_schedules/index.jsp?rn=1945&id=22449
https://www.pjphs.org/
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
https://www.pjphs.org/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=556438&type=d&pREC_ID=1101110
javascript:;
https://shoppanthersgear.merchorders.com/
https://www.pjphs.org/apps/search

